
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
85 
20 
10 
3 
4 

12 
412 
952 
137 
707 
76 
2 

Name 
Cédric SOUBEYRAS 
Gregory ARANDA 
Mathew BAYLISS 
Nicolas AUBIN 
Dominique THURY 
Nil ARCARONS 
Frederick GOUL-JENSEN
Ludovic MACLER 
Adrien ESCOFFIER 
Robin KAPPEL 
Jacob WILLIAMSON 
Florent RICHIER 

Nat. 
FRA 
FRA 
GBR 
FRA 
DEU 
ESP 
DNK 
FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
USA 
FRA 

Bike 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Suzuki 
Husqvarna 
Suzuki 

Honda 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Honda 

Entrant/Team 
TEAM CASTROL POWER 1 SUZUKI MOTO-BASE 
Sturm Racing Team 
Becker Racing 
stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes Suzuki 
Team DIGA-Procross 
stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes Suzuki 
STC Racing 
KMP-Honda-Racing-Team 
Meyer Racing Team 
VisuAlz Production by Racegas.de 
Team Twenty Suspension 
Team Waldmann 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
6 
6 

Total Tm 
3:40.379 
3:41.440 
3:51.002 
3:51.451 
3:58.164 
4:00.471 
4:02.413 
4:05.031 
3:55.710 
4:04.188 
3:35.515 
3:36.572 

Diff 

1.061 
10.623 
11.072 
17.785 
20.092 
22.034 
24.652 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 

Best Tm 
27.644 
27.466 
29.043 
28.795 
28.121 
30.480 
29.356 
29.581 
28.691 
31.300 
27.824 
32.487 

In Lap 
3 
3 
7 
6 
2 
6 
6 
5 
2 
2 
2 
2 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 

Margin of Victory 

1.061 

Ø km/h 

39,205 

Best Lap Tm 

27.466 

km/h 

39,321 

Best Lap by 

20 - Gregory ARANDA 
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Int. 36. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2019 
SX1 

LAST CHANCE G 

Race (8 Laps) started at 16:11:31 

Dortmund 0,300 Km 

13.01.2019 16:03 

Reg. Nr SX 01/19 FIM   IMN 297/21  EMN 21/227

posted at:         h


